ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 764§
Telephone 021 - 8073911

0

Re ;
E{Ia TRJ&)NO 110261833
FAIR FLO-

Customer Order Date:
05.12.2024

Customer Order Number:
4746758277

KWV Order Number:
110974814
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

47.775kg

OR

900132
900136
900133
801185
901237
901465

901448

ITEMS NbT SUPPLIE

700026502
700026504
700025663
700026471
700025366
700026315

KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
KWV Clasgsic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024
2nnabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml
Annabelle Cuvee EBElanche 6x750ml
Annabelle Cuvee Blanc Petillant 4(6

TOOOZSSTBFKHV Clasaic Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x75

Ccs
cs
Cs
cs
Ccs

Ccs

N

6

1.0 7.
x 750 1.0 383.94 7.50
x 750 1.0 3831.94 7.50
x 750 1.0 470.58 2.40
x 750 1.9 470.58 2.40
4 x 250 1.0 320.64 3.30
x 750 1 Item rejectled - No

tock

355.14
355.14
459.28
459.28
310.06

53.27
53.27
68.89
68.90
46.51

408.
408.
528.
528.
356.

Jdnaged ‘Product

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

End of month, plus three days

Name :
Bank:

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc

Warshay Investments {(Pty} Ltd

CLAYIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Currency: ZAR

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




A

stors D50 Rezeiving FIOD (Proof of Delivery)
"C37 Zorruzia

00 DatasTima: 1.3.12.2024 12:29:20

farsiay Investments (Ptty) Ltd 100000941

iSN W mber :

‘nvoize hutbear: 0041143601

fehicle Trip Nunber: 49245792
Teceived By: WCOPESES (Waheeda Cope)
fehizle keistration:

rive~:

‘erminal ID: KC37EDW0D9%901

joods Raceipt Documert / Year: 5010244143
2024

\rtizle Cesc;iption

iarcode Quantity X Mass Pack
AWV CHENIN B_ANG CLASSIC 750ML
3002323410799 1X 6
AWY SAUVIGNON BIANC CLASSIC 750ML.
$002323413%92 1X 6
KWV CHARCONNGY CLASSIC 750ML
00232341492 1X 6
ANNASZLLE ZUVEE ROSE 750ML a5
3002323021565 1X 6
ANNASEZLLE CUVEE BLANCHE 750ML
6002323022763 1X 6
L ANMABILLE ZUVEE BLANCHE CANS 250ML
002323025234 1X 24
SKU Tot: 54
Totals: 6




